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SCOUT UNIT QUARTERLY SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES 
JANUARY TO MARCH 2022 
 

Week Dates 
Scheduled Meetings 

Type of 
Training 

Remarks 
Day Date Time 

T1W2 10 January - 16 January Friday 14 Jan 1500 – 1800 Normal 
 
1Tenderfoot:  
For Year 1s, 
3s and 
selected 
Year 4s only 
 
 
2VIA: 
Beach 
Cleaning at 
ECP 
 
 
3Y3 Camp: 
For Year 3s 
and selected 
Year 4s only 
 
 
School 
Holidays: 
Chinese 
New Year 
1 & 2 Feb 
(Tues & 
Wed) 
 
 
March Term 
Break 
12 March – 
20 March 
 

T1W3 17 January - 23 January Friday 21 Jan 1500 – 1800 Normal 

T1W4 24 January - 30 January 

Friday 28 Jan 1500 – 1800 Normal 

Saturday 29 Jan 0845 – 1700 VIA2 

T1W5 31 January - 6 February Friday 4 Feb 1500 – 1800 Normal 

T1W6 7 February - 13 February Saturday 12 Feb 
0800 – 1300 
1300 – 1530 

Catapult 
Competition 
& Y4 PLC 

T1W7 14 February - 20 February Friday 18 Feb 1500 – 1800 Normal 

T1W8 21 February - 27 February 

Thursday 24 Feb 1500 – 1800 Tenderfoot1 

Friday 25 Feb 1500 – 1800 
Normal & 
Y1 Scouts 
Store Trip 

Saturday 26 Feb 0800 – 1700 Tenderfoot1 

T1W9 28 February - 6 March 

Friday 4 Mar 1500 – 1800 
Normal & 

Y1 
Investiture 

Saturday 5 Mar 0845 – 1700 VIA2 

T1W1
0 

7 March - 13 March 

Friday 11 Mar 1500 – 1800 
Normal & 
Y3 Camp3 

Saturday  
& Sunday 

12 – 13  
Mar 

0800 – 1700 Y3 Camp3 

March  
Hols 

14 March - 20 March TBC 
Kayaking  

1 Star 

 
 

St Joseph’s Institution 
38 Malcolm Road 

Singapore 308274 
 

Scout Group 
pelandokscoutgroup@gmail.com 

 
Scout Unit 

04pelandokscouts.wordpress.com 
pelandokscoutleaders@gmail.com 

@04scouts 
 

Venture Unit 
pelandokventureleaders@gmail.com 

@04ventures 
 

Rover Crew 
pelandokroverleaders@gmail.com 

@04rovers 
 
 

facebook.com/pelandokscoutgroup 
 

iPad (22)


